
DEPARTMENT OF PHARMACOLOGY 
TEACHING PROGRAMME MONTH OF May-2021-  

 
Date  Day Time  Topic Teaching method Teacher 
3-5-21 Mon 9.00-10.00 Sympathomimetics – I Lecture (1.13) Dr. Rajadnya 
3-5-21 Mon  2.30 -4.30 GCP Guidelines Practical /SGT Dr. Patkar 
4-5-21 Tue 1.30-2.30 Sympathomimetics – II Lecture (1.13) Dr. Bhalerao 
6-5-21 Thu 2.30-4.30 Rational Prescription  PH- Practical/SGT (3.1, 

1.10) Ver.Int. IM 
Dr. Patkar 

7-5-21 Fri 9.00-10.00 Alpha blockers PH- L (1.13) Dr. Bhalerao  
 

      
10-5-21 Mon 9.00-10.00 Beta Blocker PH-L( 1.13) Dr. Rajadnya 
10-5-21 Mon  2.30 -4.30 Prescription audit and 

legal aspect - COVID-
19 Pandemic off label 
is of drug 2.5- 1 hour 

PH- Practical (Small 
Group) 3.2, 5.2  
Ver. Int. IM 

Dr. Patkar 

11-5-21 Tue 1.30-2.30 Sk. muscle relaxant  PH- L (1.15)-   
Ver int- y/AS 

Dr. Dhavalshankh 

13-5-21 Thu 2.30-4.30  RAMJAN ID 
14-5-21 Fri 9.00-10.00 Anemia (Iron 

Deficiency)  
PH- L (1.35) -Ver.Int 
Py/IM 

Dr. Dhavalshankh 

15.5.21 Sat 2.30-4.30 Communication Skill 
Video 

PH- 2.1,2.13 SGT 
AETCOM 

Dr. Bha;erao 

      
17-5-21 Mon 9.00-10.00 Megaloblastic anemia  PH-SDL-2(1.35) Ver.Int 

Py/IM 
Dr. Rajadnya 

17-5-21 Mon  2.30 -4.30 Critical evaluation of 
drug Promotional 
literature 

Practical/SGT (3.3) Dr. Sunita Patil 

18-5-21 Tue 1.30-2.30 Physiology of 
hemostasis and 
Antiplatelets  

PH-L (1.25) Ver.Int 
Py/IM 

Dr. Dhavalshankh 

20-5-21 Thu 2.30-4.30 SPOTS- I Practical/SGT Dr. Patkar 
21-5-21 Fri 9.00-10.00 Coagulation and 

Anticoagulants  
PH- L (1.25) Ver.Int 
Py/IM 

Dr. Dhavalshankh 

      
24-5-21 Mon 9.00-10.00 Thrombolytics  PH- L (1.25) Ver.Int 

Py/IM 
Dr. Rajadnya 

24-5-21 Mon  2.30 -4.30 Prescription Writing - I Practical/SGT Dr. Sunita Patil 
25-5-21 Tue 1.30-2.30 Immuno-modulators and 

organ transplant 
rejection management 
and CSF 

PH- L(1.50) Dr. Sunita Patil 

27-5-21 Thu 2.30-4.30 SPOTS- REVISION Practical/SGT Dr Patkar 
28-5-21 Fri 9.00-10.00 HIV  PH- L (1.48) Hor.Int MI Dr. Sunita Patil 
       
31-5-21 Mon 9.00-10.00 Malaria- I  PH- L (1.47) Ver.Int. 

IM/MI 
Dr. Bhalerao 

31-5-21 Mon 2.30 -4.30 P-drug list  Practical/SGT (3.5) 
 Ver.Int. IM 

Dr. Bhalerao 

 


